
COMMUNITY BUS “B” 

EFFECTIVE DEC 5 2016 

Terminal 8:45 AM 9:45 am 10:45 am 11:45 am 1:15 pm 2:15 pm 3:15 pm 4:15 pm 

Casino  

Station Mall 8:50 AM 9:50 am 10:50 am 11:50 am 1:20 pm 2:20 pm 3:20 pm 4:20 pm 

615-623 Bay St. 8:55 AM 9:55 am 10:55 am 11:55 am 1:25 pm 2:25 pm 3:25 pm 4:25 pm 

70 East St.  

Metro  

(Churchill Plaza) 
9:00 AM 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:30 pm 3:30 pm 4:30 pm 

Pawating Place 9:05 AM 10:05 am 11:05 am 12:05 pm 1:35 pm 2:35 pm 3:35 pm 4:35 pm 

Mapleview REQUEST ONLY—PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP 

31/59 Old Garden 

River Rd. 
59 IS REQUEST ONLY—PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP 

Wal-Mart 9:15 AM 10:15 am 11:15 am 12:15 pm 1:45 pm 2:45 pm 3:45 pm 4:45 pm 

80 Sackville Pickup on Sackville Road only 

721/725/727 

North St. 
9:20 AM 10:20 am 11:20 am 12:20 pm 1:50 pm 2:50 pm 3:50 pm 4:50 pm 

Metro  

(Northern Ave.) 
9:25 AM 10:25 am 11:25 am 12:25 pm 1:55 pm 2:55 pm 3:55 pm 4:55 pm 

Knights of  

Columbus  
REQUEST ONLY—PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP 

Van Daele  

Rome’s 9:30 AM 10:30 am 11:30 am 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 

Group Health Centre  

345 St Georges 
& 

Collegiate 
Heights 

REQUEST ONLY—PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP 

Terminal 9:40 AM 10:40 am 11:40 am 12:40 pm 2:10 pm 3:10 pm 4:10 pm 5:10 pm 


